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MIGHTY MINI FARM - $229,900 “To DIE FOR’ KITCHEN | 82 MOORE PARK
This 11.68 acre hobby farm features a sunny 3 bedroom bungalow with walkout basement, +t3 bfﬂf ?ﬂm ?ungat:crwi ﬂﬁquiﬂﬁ private |3 ; 3 _ti__e;f.i':lmurn backsplit, new windows,
in livi : . ; : Sireel, ciose 10 SChools ana shopping. | updated electrical, new bathrooms, 4 pc. & 3
cherrywood floor and woodstove in lwmg‘ room; block barn w/loft; heated workshﬂpr gree?” Beautifully finished rec room w/FP and oak |pc., eat-in kitchen. hardwood floors. new fur
house; workable land on 2 road frontages, just minutes from Georgetown. Hurry on this one!!! bar and 4th bedroomyoffice. Freshly painted | nace, double paved driveway, deck, single

main floor and new broadloom. $214,900.
Call Jan™ or Mal*.

car garage. Offered at just $189,900. For a
personal tour call Bill**, Jan* or Mal*.

Call Heather Scotland** or Leigh Whiting*.
'_-“-—

3/4 ACRE QUAINT

VILLAGE LOT o 59.1555."“'18949,,'5
$49,900 car garage. 360 DELREX BLVD.
This 169 x 192 foot building lot L R/ D R
would be ideal for a walkout base- | - b e
. _ & Kitchen with
ment overlooking the babbling * TERC g
brook - surrounded by mature patio, 1-4 po.
trees and evergreens & just a & 1'-2 pC.
stone’s throw away from the river. washroom. e R PR REE T
Bring your plans or use ours - we Master | ' T Tt A Crrs
can recommend a great builder bedroom has 4 BEDROOM RAVINE $204,900

Gleaming hardwood floors, eat-in

walkout to kitchen, ample living & dining rooms,

too!! Please call Heather

?cgot;and**lg‘;;eigh Whiting* at g 132$%§Un Y walkout from 4th bedroom to deck, 2
-088-833-1945. A BM402-98 piece ensuite and much much more in

Georgetown. RM338-98
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WONDERFUL MIX OF OLD & NEW . LOCATION - PLUS LICENSED KENNEL PSSSST STILL
On large ravine lot backing onto Silvercreek. 4 bedrooms, | Minutes from town on paved road. 9 acres with natural | Spacious 3+1 bedroom bungalow with pool size lot.
main floor family room, eat-in kitchen, formal living & | fields & nicely landscaped. 3+1 bedrooms, 2 pc. ensuite, | Eat-in kitchen, hardwood throughout, most windows
dining rooms, hardwood, 3 pc. ensuite plus, plus. $269,000. | brick fireplace, hardwood. $289,000. To view call Rod* or upgraded, water glass French doors. $199 900. Call
Call Rod* or Dinah*. 98-473-30 | Dinah*. 98-472-91 | Rod* or Dinah*. :

R,

PRIME OFFICE SPACE

TRUCKREPA[RSHOP " | Excellent building. Wheelchair T e T RN
Located in Georgetown industrial area. 7800 | access. Central air. Offices from 300 RARE OFFERING

; ; : 3 bedroom home with hardwood throughout, most
S(. ft. repaitr area'plus offices. Listed at | S(. ft. to 4500 5(. ft Call ROd* OY | windows replaced, detached garage, formal Iiging & dining

$349,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 98-299-30 | Dinah*. rooms. $199,900. To view call Rod* or Dinah*.




